
 

 

       “Expanding Our Pawprint” Capital Campaign 
                              

 

Recognition Opportunities & Ranges 02-19-2019.doc 

 

          Gift Recognition Opportunities and Ranges 
Champaign County Humane Society recognizes your contribution to the “Expanding Our 
Pawprint” Capital Campaign represents a significant commitment. 

 
We invite you to consider one of the Gift Recognition Opportunities listed below.  CCHS 
will acknowledge your generous support with a personalized plaque to be hung in the 
designated building area you select.  Additionally, all major donors who provide gifts of 
$3,000 or greater will be recognized on the Campaign Donor Recognition Wall to be located 
in the shelter. 
 

Leadership Gifts ≥ $50,000 
Education Building – (Multi-purpose use) 
Main Lobby 
Cat Adoption Area    
Dog Adoption Area   
Small Animal Adoption Area   
Medical Lab 
 
Major Gifts $25,000 - $49,999 
Conference Room  
Dog play yard (#1)   
Communal Cat Rooms (1 Gifted) 
Adoption “go home” room (1 Gifted) 
Dog play yard (#2) 
 
Special Gifts $10,000 - $24,999 
Animal Intake Reception Area 
Adoption “get acquainted” rooms (4 gifted) 
Dog Isolation Room  
Cat Isolation Room 
Dog Holding Area 
Cat Holding Area 
Staff Breakroom 
Administrative Office 
Volunteer Coordinator & Animal Behavior Offices 
Development Offices 
Humane Education/Investigation Offices 
Shelter Manager Offices 
Dog Kennels (2 gifted) & Cat Cages (2 gifted) 
 
General Gifts $3,000 - $9,999 
Grand Benefactor  - $7,500 - $9,999     
Benefactor              -  $5,000 - $7,499 
Friend                    - $3,000 - $4,999 

 
$250,000 
$100,000 
$75,000 
$75,000 
$50,000 
$50,000 

 
 

$35,000 
$35,000 
$25,000 
$25,000 
$25,000 

 
 

$20,000 
$20,000 
$15,000 
$15,000 
$15,000 
$15,000 
$15,000 
$15,000 
$15,000 
$15,000 
$15,000 
$15,000 
$10,000 

 
 
 

 
Available 
GIFTED 
GIFTED 
PENDING 
GIFTED 
Available 
 
 
Available 
Available 
2 Available 
GIFTED 

Available 
 
 
GIFTED 
GIFTED 
GIFTED 
GIFTED 
GIFTED 
GIFTED 
GIFTED 
2 Available 
Available 
GIFTED 
Available 
Available (##) 
Available (##) 
 
 

 


