

Gift Recognition Opportunities and Ranges

Champaign County Humane Society recognizes your contribution to the "Expanding Our Pawprint" Capital Campaign represents a significant commitment.

We invite you to consider one of the Gift Recognition Opportunities listed below. CCHS will acknowledge your generous support with a personalized plaque to be hung in the designated building area you select. Additionally, all major donors who provide gifts of \$3,000 or greater will be recognized on the Campaign Donor Recognition Wall to be located in the shelter.

Leadership Gifts ≥ \$50,000		
Education Building - (Multi-purpose use)	\$250,000	Available
Main Lobby	\$100,000	GIFTED
Cat Adoption Area	\$75,000	GIFTED
Dog Adoption Area	\$75,000	PENDING
Small Animal Adoption Area	\$50,000	GIFTED
Medical Lab	\$50,000	Available
Major Gifts \$25,000 - \$49,999		
Conference Room	\$35,000	Available
Dog play yard (#1)	\$35,000	Available
Communal Cat Rooms (1 Gifted)	\$25,000	2 Available
Adoption "go home" room (1 Gifted)	\$25,000	GIFTED
Dog play yard (#2)	\$25,000	Available
Special Gifts \$10,000 - \$24,999		
Animal Intake Reception Area	\$20,000	GIFTED
Adoption "get acquainted" rooms (4 gifted)	\$20,000	GIFTED
Dog Isolation Room	\$15,000	GIFTED
Cat Isolation Room	\$15,000	GIFTED
Dog Holding Area	\$15,000	GIFTED
Cat Holding Area	\$15,000	GIFTED
Staff Breakroom	\$15,000	GIFTED
Administrative Office	\$15,000	2 Available
Volunteer Coordinator & Animal Behavior Offices	\$15,000	Available
Development Offices	\$15,000	GIFTED
Humane Education/Investigation Offices	\$15,000	Available
Shelter Manager Offices	\$15,000	Available (##)
Dog Kennels (2 gifted) & Cat Cages (2 gifted)	\$10,000	Available (##)

General Gifts \$3,000 - \$9,999

Grand Benefactor - \$7,500 - \$9,999 Benefactor - \$5,000 - \$7,499 Friend - \$3,000 - \$4,999